1551 MESA DR,

1551 MESA DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-9367 GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-9367

$324,900

Custom home w/large lot adjacent to Sherwood Park with finished w-out LL. Layout * 3 beds

provides large 1st flr Indry, spacious kitchen-dinette opening into the great rm & option of * 2 baths

dining rm or office off 2-story foyer. Upgraded granite & decorative sinks accent kitchen & * Residential
bths.W-in closets in all bdrms. Entertaining is easy! LL or on paver... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 3439 sq ft

Diane
Resource One Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Pet Containment Fnc-Elec, PoolFeatures: In Ground

Sprinkler System

Features: Formal Dining,Gas Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2802
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 637 Tax Amount: 6444

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 18X15 Upper
Bedroom 2 15X13 Upper
Bedroom 3 15X13 Upper
Family Room 31X19 Lower
Formal Dining Room 14X13 Main
Kitchen 16X13 Main
Living Room 19X14 Main
Dining Room 14X11 Main
Other Room 15X13 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Pet Containment Fnc- Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
Elec,Sprinkler System,Vinyl Siding

Agent Details
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Agent Full Name: Diane Campshure Walczyk Agent Email: campshure@resourcelgb.com
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